練習卷（四）

一、請寫出注音：每字0.5分，共50分                姓名：
	25
	24
	23
	22
	21
	20
	19
	18
	17
	16
	15
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	拗不過
	吃悶虧
	看中
	撒賴
	撲空
	調兵
	撒尿
	外頭
	六畜興旺
	背黑鍋
	茶匙
	咱家
	吐痰
	輕窕
	繫帶子
	南無
	窈窕
	沿泝阻絕
	即興之作
	捉襟肘見
	百衲衣
	哈巴狗
	叨擾
	強顏歡笑
	擁塞

	50
	49
	48
	47
	46
	45
	44
	43
	42
	41
	40
	39
	38
	37
	36
	35
	34
	33
	32
	31
	30
	29
	28
	27
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	心頭
	愛惡
	事情無著
	賺頭
	盜匪橫行
	當作
	傍黑兒
	賺頭
	悶不吭聲
	結結巴巴
	塞藥
	亟來請教
	反將一軍
	天假之年
	調撥車道
	戰陳無勇
	劣行
	訐直
	即興
	耕莘醫院
	重申
	相和
	鋪蓋
	公署
	漂泊

	75
	74
	73
	72
	71
	70
	69
	68
	67
	66
	65
	64
	63
	62
	61
	60
	59
	58
	57
	56
	55
	54
	53
	52
	51

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	吳下阿蒙
	上鏡頭
	倒胃口
	豬下水
	棉襖
	朝鮮半島
	吳釗燮
	尼姑庵
	何煖軒
	猛省
	酒暈
	太行山
	羊臊味
	一扠
	修行
	值得
	隨風倒舵
	召父杜母
	掖在懷裡
	懸崖
	妯娌
	與人交惡
	坐騎
	足踝
	克難

	100
	99
	98
	97
	96
	95
	94
	93
	92
	91
	90
	89
	88
	87
	86
	85
	84
	83
	82
	81
	80
	79
	78
	77
	76

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	鄺美雲
	楞小子
	種德
	渡頭
	湄州
	曲突徙薪
	搶盡風頭
	未雨綢繆
	彼長我消
	做甚
	稱願
	同惡共濟
	好為人師
	自恃
	好事之徒
	切除
	口吐白沫
	著眼點
	捋鬍子
	埤頭鄉
	兆頭
	朴子市
	省察
	派頭
	栗色


練習卷（四）

二、請寫出國字：每字0.5分，共50分                姓名：
	25
	24
	23
	22
	21
	20
	19
	18
	17
	16
	15
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	虎嘯
	磅秤
	錦標
	弋獲
	天打雷劈
	天生異稟
	俯首就縛
	威脅利誘
	優伶
	掩蔽
	輔翼
	述而不作
	違心之論
	安貧樂道
	從諫如流
	酒渣鼻
	騾馱子
	無鹽女
	八駿圖
	敢作敢為
	習焉不察
	益氣化瘀
	慶頌哀輓
	彌足珍貴
	衝浪板

	50
	49
	48
	47
	46
	45
	44
	43
	42
	41
	40
	39
	38
	37
	36
	35
	34
	33
	32
	31
	30
	29
	28
	27
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	手勢
	保養
	暱稱
	麋鹿
	自縊身亡
	以偏概全
	手刃仇敵
	一介不取
	呼么喝六
	墮雲霧中
	批頭蓋臉
	凌空而降
	寬大為懷
	債臺高築
	把舵
	嗅覺
	尖兵
	佩帶胸花
	肅清煙毒
	螺絲釘
	宅急便
	小家碧玉
	輕掠過
	氯黴素
	縹緲

	75
	74
	73
	72
	71
	70
	69
	68
	67
	66
	65
	64
	63
	62
	61
	60
	59
	58
	57
	56
	55
	54
	53
	52
	51

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	天潢貴冑
	反璞歸真
	穿窬之盜
	鋒刃割傷
	茲事體大
	河清海晏
	生聚教訓
	震悚
	提綱挈領
	洞燭先機
	徬徨無助
	大垃圾桶
	瀑布
	糊塗
	絢麗
	描摹
	驍勇善戰
	冬烘先生
	驛馬車
	橢圓形
	拐子馬
	捻鬍子
	打鼾
	夜晚
	胸鰭

	100
	99
	98
	97
	96
	95
	94
	93
	92
	91
	90
	89
	88
	87
	86
	85
	84
	83
	82
	81
	80
	79
	78
	77
	76

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	鸞翔鳳翥
	曳尾塗中
	諂媚
	堅苦卓絕
	一仍舊貫
	度長絜大
	起承轉合
	犁庭掃穴
	叨在知己
	口出穢言
	築室道謀
	倦勤
	奪眶而出
	輕攏慢撚
	籲請
	梨園子弟
	韞櫝而藏
	霸權
	殷憂啟聖
	打破紀錄
	逾越權限
	僥倖
	開齊合撮
	義行可風
	年湮代遠


